1 https://airless.com.au/devilbiss-cspray-1.6mm-gravity-feed-spray-gun.html
6/5/24
DeVilbiss CSpray 1.6mm
Gravity Feed Spray Gun
Regular Price
$838.20 Special
Price
$586.74

precision built by DeVilbiss using the best materials and component parts for a guaranteed, reliable, long and
durable working life in all industrial markets.
DeVilbiss CSpray Spray Guns – Naturally comfortable
Designed in partnership with the Market Leading Paint Manufacturers. NEW Critical Droplet atomisation
Technology (CDT) air caps provide enhanced performance and best finish right across the range of Marine
paints. Cspray has Stainless Steel tips, needles and fluid passageways as standard. The moment you pick up
and handle the Cspray gun with the unique blue finish you will realise this gun is special.
DeVilbiss CSpray Spray Gun Features –
CDT (Critical Droplet atomisation Technology) air cap.
Designed specifically for the marine paint industry
Stainless Steel tips, needles and fluid passageways as standard
Curved handle design – enhances gun handling to reduce operator fatigue
Light trigger pull and improved air flow
DeVilbiss CSpray Spray Gun Needle & Nozzle Options –
Size Part No. Fluid Nozzle Part No. Fluid Needle Material
0.85mm SP-200S-085-K ADV-310-085-K Stainless Steel
1.0mm SP-200S-10-K ADV-310-10-K Stainless Steel
1.2mm SP-200S-12-K ADV-310-12-K Stainless Steel
1.3mm SP-200S-13-K ADV-310-13-K Stainless Steel
1.4mm SP-200S-14-K ADV-310-14-K Stainless Steel
1.6mm SP-200S-16-K ADV-310-16-K Stainless Steel
1.8mm SP-200S-18-K ADV-310-18-K Stainless Steel
2.0mm SP-200S-20-K ADV-310-20-K Stainless Steel
2.2mm SP-200S-22-K ADV-310-22-K Stainless Steel
DeVilbiss CSpray fluid nozzles & needles are compatible with DeVilbiss Advance HD pressure feed spray gun